EUREKA COUNTY, NV 2019-239494
09/11/2019 03:08 PM

Rec:$802.00
Total:$802.00

BRAVO ALASKA INC

as defined by NRS 603A.040

The following Document contains no Personal Information

00

00639020198023949400200!

AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD

MINING CLAIM(S) AND SITE(S)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN;:

LISA HOEHNE, CLERKRECORDER

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intends to

hold the mining claim(s) for the assessment year ending

September 1, 2019 (insert assessment year).

The claim map showing said claim(s) is filed in the Eureka
Township:

generally located in Section(s):

Name of claim(s) or site(s):
See attached List

RECORDER’S STAMP
County records. Claims are
Range:
BLM Serial No(s):
See attached List

A total number of (o(.o

Name and mailing address of owner or claimant:
Bravada Alaska Inc.

claims is being filed with this document.

4790 Caughlin Parkway, #207

Reno, NV 89519-0907

Attn: J. Kizis

By 7 ,n/.-

state oF Meva(ld
COUNTY OF Wkho 2.

) ﬁub, cribed a;r\lfil\ svkg{nzt&b)y J v

¥ner, Claim'

(circle one)

essee Signature

j;\se:/) /4]4‘{'&:«/ /42{,[ j?

Owner,’Claimr Lessee Name
printed)

THALIA GUERRERO-CASTILLO
Notary Public, State of Nevada

o
\ ﬁ—éﬁ Appointment No. 19-2400-2
=g My Appt. Expires Apr 15, 2023

(Owner, Claimant,--.«lgem‘, or Lessee)
' before me this

| __day of Septermben 20_LO_|_.

NVAAVAWY)

NOTARY PUBLIC (Signature)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 8-27-2015)

Nevada Affidavit/Notice of Intent to Hold, NRS 517.230

29




Claim_Name

BLM_Serial_No

NMC855084
NMC855085
NMC855086
NMC855087
NMC855088
NMC855089
NMC855090
NMC855091
NMC855092
NMC855093
NMC855094
NMC855095
NMC855096
NMC855097
NMC855098
NMC855099
NMC855100
NMC855101
NMC855102
NMC855103
NMC855104
NMC855105
NMC855106
NMC855107
NMC855108
NMC855109
NMC855110
NMC855111
NMC855112
NMC855113
NMC855114
NMC855115
NMC855116
NMC855117
NMC855118
NMC855119
NMC855120
NMC855121
NMC855122
NMC855123
NMC855124
NMC855125
NMC855126
NMC855127
NMC855128
NMC855129
NMC855130
NMC855131
NMC855132

~ Claim_Name

Total claims =66

BLM_Serial_No

NMC855133
NMC855134
NMC855135
NMC855136
NMC855137
NMC855138
NMC855139
NMC855140
NMC855141
NMC855142
NMC855143
NMC855144
NMC855145
NMC855146
NMC855147
NMC855148
NMC855149



