The following Document contains no Personal Information

AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD

as defined by NRS 603A.040

## EUREKA COUNTY, NV Rec:\$802.00 Total:\$802.00 BRAVO ALASKA INC

2019-239494 09/11/2019 03:08 PM



LISA HOEHNE, CLERK RECORDER

## MINING CLAIM(S) AND SITE(S)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intends to hold the mining claim(s) for the assessment year ending September 1, 2019

(msert assessment year).	RECORDER'S STAMP
The claim map showing said claim(s) is filed in the Eureka	County records. Claims are
generally located in Section(s): Township:	Range:
Name of claim(s) or site(s): See attached List	BLM Serial No(s): See attached List
A total number of <u>66</u> claims is being filed wit	ch this document.
Name and mailing address of owner or claimant: Bravada Alaska Inc. 4790 Caughlin Parkway, #207	STATE OF Nevaya
Reno, NV 89519-0907	COUNTY OF Washol
Attn: J. Kizis  Dated this $\frac{9^{\frac{11}{4}}}{4}$ day of $\frac{5}{4}$ , $\frac{1}{4}$ , $\frac{1}{4}$ .	Subscribed and sworn to by Joseph Hathon y K1215; Jr  (Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee)  The before me this day of September, 2019.
By Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Signature (circle one)  Tose Anthony Lizis Tr.  Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Name	
Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Name (printed)  Thalia Guerrero-Castillo	NOTARY PUBLIC (Signature)

Notary Public, State of Nevada Appointment No. 19-2400-2 My Appt. Expires Apr 15, 2023

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 8-27-2015) Nevada Affidavit/Notice of Intent to Hold, NRS 517.230

Claim Name	BLM_Serial_No
1 SF 1	NMC855084
2 SF 2	NMC855085
3 SF 3	NMC855086
4 SF 4	NMC855087
5 SF 5	NMC855088
8 SF 6	NMC855089
7 SF 7	NMC855090
8 SF 8	NMC855091
9 SF 9	NMC855092
<b>10</b> SF 10	NMC855093
11 SF 11	NMC855094
	NMC855095
12 SF 12 13 SF 13	NMC855096
<b>14</b> SF 14	NMC855097
<b>15</b> SF 15	NMC855098
<b>16</b> SF 16	NMC855099
<b>17</b> SF 17	NMC855100
<b>18</b> SF 18	NMC855101
19 SF 19	NMC855102
<b>20</b> SF 20	NMC855103
<b>21</b> SF 21	NMC855104
<b>22</b> SF 22	NMC855105
<b>23</b> SF 23	NMC855106
<b>24</b> SF 24	NMC855107
<b>25</b> SF 25	NMC855108
<b>26</b> SF 26	NMC855109 🥄
<b>27</b> SF 27	NMC855110
<b>28</b> SF 28	NMC855111
<b>29</b> SF 29	NMC855112
<b>30</b> SF 30	NMC855113
<b>31</b> SF 31	NMC855114
<b>32</b> SF 32	NMC855115
<b>33</b> SF 33	NMC855116
<b>34</b> SF 34	NMC855117
<b>35</b> SF 35	NMC855118
<b>36</b> SF 36	NMC855119
<b>37</b> SF 37	NMC855120
<b>38</b> SF 38	NMC855121
<b>39</b> SF 39	NMC855122
<b>40</b> SF 40	NMC855123
41 SF 41 42 SF 42	NMC855124
<b>42</b> , SF 42 <b>43</b> , SF 43	NMC855125 NMC855126
	NMC855125
<b>44</b> SF 44 <b>45</b> SF 45	NMC855127 NMC855128
45 SF 46	NMC855129
47 SF 47	NMC855129
48 SF 48	NMC855131
<b>49</b> SF 49	NMC855131
O. 40	11110000102

	Claim_Name	BLM_Serial_No
50	SF 50	NMC855133
51	SF 51	NMC855134
52	SF 52	NMC855135
53	SF 53	NMC855136
54	SF 54	NMC855137
55	SF 55	NMC855138
56	SF 56	NMC855139
57	SF 57	NMC855140
58	SF 58	NMC855141
59	SF 59	NMC855142
60	SF 60	NMC855143
61	SF 61	NMC855144
62	SF 62	NMC855145
63	SF 63	NMC855146
64	SF 64	NMC855147
65	SF 65	NMC855148
66	SF 66	NMC855149
CARL MARKS		The state of the s

## Total claims = 66